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COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT E-mail

PLANROOMS

1 McGraw-Hill Dodge 3020 Sherwin Ave., Suite D 626/932-6137 Catherine Cardona dodge_reocwe@mcgraw-hill.com 

Ventura, CA 93003 Fax 800/360-6397 (NIB ONLY)

2 Ventura County Contractors Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street, Ste 110 805/981-8088 Daylean Atkin plan.room@vccainc.com

Oxnard, CA 93036 Fax 805/981-8089 (NIB ONLY)

3 Construction Bidboard Inc. 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 800/479-5314 Plan Room planroom@ebidboard.com 

San Diego, CA 92130 Fax 619/688-0585 (NIB ONLY) support@ebidboard.com

4 BidAmerica 41085 Elm Street 951/813-2084 Plan Room planroom@bidamerica.com  

Murietta, CA 92562 Fax 951/600-0615 (NIB ONLY)

5 Builders Notebook 133 E. de la Guerra 877/776-5436 Michelle Tack planroom@buildersnotebook.com

Santa Barbara, CA 93101 Fax 805/262-6338 (NIB ONLY)

IN-HOUSE DISTRIBUTION

6 Senior Project Manager Calleguas MWD Cesar Romero

7 Inspector Calleguas MWD Greg Sabbe

8 Inspector Calleguas MWD J'Maal Holts

9 Inspector Calleguas MWD Pat Ford

COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT E-MAIL

10 Las Virgenes Municipal Water District 4232 Las Virgenes Road 818/251-2100 Oliver Slosser Oslosser@lvmwd.com

Calabasas, CA 91302

11 Granite Construction Company 4820 McGrath Street #101 805/765-6855 Robert Sainsbury Granite.NorthLA@gcinc.com

Ventura, CA 93003
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12 Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Road 805/656-1432 Craig Blois bidinfo@bloisconstruction.com

Oxnard, CA 93030

13 CSI Electrical Contractors, Inc. 10623 Fulton Wells Avenue 562/946-0700 Ext. 358 Dexter Cudal dexter.cudal@csielectric.com

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fax: 562/946-0701

14 Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. 10704 Shoemaker Avenue 562/946-1816 Rebecca Samonte Rebecca.samonte@kiewit.com

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

15 Nicholas Construction, Inc. 251 Carsen Way 661/619-7417 Alexander Silicz alex@nicholasconstructioninc.com

Shafter, CA 93263

16 Steve P. Rados, Inc. 2002 E. McFadden Avenue #200 714/835-4612 Noe Guerrero nguerrero@rados.com

Santa Ana, CA 92705 Fax: 714/835-2186

17 Shimmick Construction 530 Technology Drive, Suite 300 949/333-1500 Stephanie Mills estimating.southwest@shimmick.com

Irvine, CA 92618

18 GSE Construction Company Inc. 7633 Southfront Road, Suite 160 925/447-0292 Amanda Nunes estimating@gseconstruction.com

Livermore, CA 94551

19 Specialty Construction, Inc. 645 Clarion Court 805/543-1706 Sheri Shamblin sshamblin@specialtyconstruction.com

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

20 Toro Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 6286 805/483-4515 ext. 138 Ben Ramirez bramirez@toroenterprises.com

Oxnard, CA 93031

21 Charles P. Crowley Company 15861 Business Center Drive 626/856-5656 ext. 105 JT Blancett jt.blancett@cpcrowley.com

Irwindale, CA 91706 Fax: 626/856-5658

22 Environmental Construction, Inc. 21550 Oxnard Street, Suite 1060 818/449-8920 Lauren Lustyan llustyan@environcon.com

Woodland Hills, CA 91367
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23 Northwest Pipe Company 12351 Rancho Road 951/830-9955 Dennis Shearer dshearer@nwpipe.com

Adelanto, CA 92301

24 Simpson Sandblasting & Special 14665 Rancho Vista Drive 919/829-0000 Bob Elam belam@simpsonsandblasting.com

Coatings, Inc. Fontana, CA 92335 Fax: 909/829-0023

25 Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Avenue 805/960-5568 Estimating Assistant Estimatingasst@taftelectric.com

Ventura, CA 93001

26 J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N. Andreasen Drive 760/941-7130 Bob Zaiser bzaiser@filanc.com

Escondido, CA 92029 Fax: 760/941-3969

27 Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 805/937-5859 Frank Forthun bids@sccitanks.com

Santa Maria, CA 93457

28 Oilfield Electric & Motor Company 1801 N. Ventura Avenue 805/648-3131 Alan Fletcher alanf@oilfld.com

Ventura, CA 93001

29 James C. Cushman, Inc. P.O. Box 1416 805/964-8661 Kris Ahrens kris@cushmancontracting.com

Goleta, CA 93116

30 Technical Systems, Inc. 36-B Mauchly 949/590-8201 Scott Ashton scotta@tsicontrols.com

Irvine, CA 92618

31 Leed Electric, Inc. 13138 Arctic Circle 562/270-9500 Rodney Dean estimating@leedelectric.com

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fax: 562/863-5723

32 Ferguson Waterworks 1315 N. Santiago Street 858/391-3700 Doug Holecheck doug.holecheck@ferguson.com

Santa Ana, CA 92701 Fax: 858/391-5958

33 Ferguson Waterworks - Plant Division 10039 Industrial Drive 704/554-0383 Brooke Myers Brooke.Myers@Ferguson.com

Pineville, NC 28134
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34 Core & Main 1560 Linda Visa Drive 760/471-3630 Keith Everhart keith.everhart@coreandmain.com

San Marcos, CA 92078

35 Vido Artukovich & Son Inc. - 11155 Rush Street 626/444-4286 Anthony Artukovich info@artukovich.com

Vidmar Inc. a JV South El Monte Fax: 626/444-3989

36 Flow N Control, Inc. 4452 Ocean View Blvd, Suite 200 818/330-7425 Catherine Catherine@FlowNControl.com

Montrose, CA91020 Davis-Jones

37 Teichert Energy & Utilities 3780 Kilroy Airport Way, Suite 700 909/536-3150 John Solis teu_estimating@teichert.com

Long Beach, CA 90806

38 Sancon Technologies Inc. 5841 Engineer Drive 714/891-2323 John Hernandez johnh@sancon.com

Huntington Beach, CA 92649

39 Metro Builders & Engineers Group, Ltd. 2610 Avon Street 949/515-4350 Shelly Irvine estimating@metrobuilders.com

Newport Beach, CA 92663 Fax: 949/515-4351

40 G3 Engineering 5905 Granite Lake Drive, Suite 120 559/797-4953 Mark Knudsen mark@g3engineering.com

Granite Bay, CA 95746

41 Trillium Pumps USA (Floway) 2494 S. Railroad Avenue 559/285-6243 Steve Westbrook steve.westbrook@trilliumflow.com

Fresno, CA 93706

42 Tekdraulics 800 El Camino Real 949/680-4800 Jim Denton denton@tekdraulics.com

San Clemente, CA 92672

43 National Coating & Lining 26713 Madison Avenue 951/471-3388 ext. 123 Jacklyn Prather jacklyn@nc-lc.com

Murrieta, CA 92562 Fax: 951/471-3779

44 Environmental Water Solutions 13720 Cimarron Avenue 310/970-2390 Mariksa Marin mmarin@ewsinc.org

Gardena, CA 90249
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45 Olson Precast Company 2239 W. Stonehurst Drive 909/427-1138 Rich Alijian richa@opmb.net

Rialto, CA 92377

46 Team EES 1150 Ballena Blvd., #250B 510/263-9732 Denise Jones djones@team-ees.com

Alameda, CA 94501 Fax: 510/521-6956

47 ERTEC Environmental Systems, Inc. 1150 Ballena Blvd., Suite 250 510/521-0724 Bob Brown bbrown@ertecsystems.com

Alameda, CA 94501-7313 Fax: 510/521-3972 Vince Morris vmorris@ertecsystems.com

48 Muniquip LLC 2017 Opportunity Dr, Suite 130 916-787-5641 Rich Fabiani richfab@muniquipllc.com

Roseville CA 95678 FAX: 916-787-5642

49 Muniquip LLC 2017 Opportunity Dr, Suite #4 916-350-1216 Jesse Black jesse@muniquipllc.com

Roseville CA 95678 FAX: 916-787-5642

50 Behrens and Associates · 13806 Inglewood Ave. (310) 679 8633 Keelin Spencer-Guerrero kguerrero@baenc.com

Environmental Noise Control Hawthorne, California FAX: 310-331-1538

51 Performance Coupling 325 W. 30th St. 619 991-9395 Tom Crail tom@straubsales.com

National City, CA. 91950

52 Flow N Control., Inc. 4452 Ocean View Blvd., Suite 200 (818) 330-7425 Anna Jesmok anna@flowncontrol.com

Montrose, CA 91020

53 Sancon Technologies Inc. 5841 Engineer Drive (714) 891-2323     John Hernandez johnh@sancon.com

Huntington Beach, CA 92649

54 Oilfield Electric & Motor 1801 N. Ventura Avenue (805) 648-3131 Mac Whitney macw@oilfld.com

Ventura, CA 93001 FAX: (805) 648-4806

55 R. Dugan Construction, Inc. 6157 Marlatt Street (951) 360-7531 Wendy Dugan Wendyd@rduganconst.com

Mira Loma, CA 91752 FAX: (951) 360-7561
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56 Phoenix Civil Engineering, Inc. 535 E. Main Street (805) 658-3800 Roslynn Turner rturner@phoenixcivil.com

Santa Paula, CA 93060 FAX: (805) 626-2100

57 MNR Construction Inc. 1880 Wright Avenue (909) 592-2760 Dubi Gregorovic dubi@mnrconst.com

La Verne, CA 91750 FAX: (909) 599-0946

58 West Coast Pipe 2180 North Locust Avenue (909) 356-5670 x218 Ivan Vukosav ivan@westcoastpipe.com

Rialto, CA 92377

59 Code Precast 1050 East Los Angeles Avenue (661) 746-0466 Anthony Morales anthony@codeprecast.com

Shafter, CA 93263

60

61
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